



Half Hourly Sales

Report listing half hourly sales for a selected day or day part Abcom Central Half Hourly Sales

## Abcom Central Half Hourly Sales

Half Hourly Sales reporting is the report format only. Reports can be displayed from any previous date using the date filter.

This may vary from brand to brand and depends on the areas pre-configured and agreed to within the brand.



Half Hourly Sales Report

Processing Date 08-May-2022

	Storewide				Front Counter (Dine In)				Front Counter (Take Away)				Drive Through			
Times	Net Sales	Accum.	Count	Accum	Net Sales	Accum	Trans Count	Accum	Net Sales	Accum.	Trans Count	Accum	Net8ales	Accum.	Count'	Accum.
07:30 - 08:00	\$0.00	\$13.14	0	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	) ()	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	\$13.14	0	2
08:00 - 08:30	\$132.59	\$145.73	5	7	\$64.32	\$64.32	2 2	2	\$56.54	\$56.54	2	2	\$11.73	\$24.87	1	3
08:30 - 09:00	\$33.50	\$179.23	3	10	\$33.50	\$97.82	2 3	5	\$0.00	\$56.54	0	2	\$0.00	\$24.87	0	3
09:00 - 09:30	\$22.76	\$201.99	2	12	\$0.00	\$97.82	2 0	5	\$17.35	\$73.89	1	3	\$5.41	\$30.28	1	4
09:30 - 10:00	\$43.64	\$245.63	3	15	\$0.00	\$97.82	2 0	5	\$33.91	\$107.80	2	5	\$9.73	\$40.01	1	5
10:00 - 10:30	\$106.86	\$352.49	8	23	\$49.91	\$147.73	3 3	8	\$0.00	\$107.80	0	5	\$56.95	\$96.96	5	10
10:30 - 11:00	\$109.07	\$461.56	5	28	\$9.77	\$157.50	) 1	9	\$42.66	\$150.46	2	7	\$56.64	\$153.60	2	12
11:00 - 11:30	\$198.29	\$659.85	7	35	\$9.75	\$167.25	5 1	10	\$8.59	\$159.05	1	8	\$46.59	\$200.19	2	14
11:30 - 12:00	\$178.22	\$838.07	9	44	\$108.13	\$275.38	3 5	15	\$26.68	\$185.73	2	10	\$43.41	\$243.60	2	16
12:00 - 12:30	\$203.14	\$1,041.21	10	54	\$98.81	\$374.19	3	18	\$0.00	\$185.73	0	10	\$82.97	\$326.57	6	22
12:30 - 13:00	\$527.91	\$1,569.12	19	73	\$296.28	\$670.47	7 9	27	\$57.95	\$243.68	2	12	\$143.45	\$470.02	7	29
13:00 - 13:30	\$446.60	\$2,015.72	14	87	\$323.28	\$993.75	5 9	36	\$38.91	\$282.59	1	13	\$84.41	\$554.43	4	33
13:30 - 14:00	\$437.66	\$2,453.38	14	101	\$180.96	\$1,174.71	4	40	\$0.00	\$282.59	0	13	\$212.56	\$766.99	8	41
14:00 - 14:30	\$257.42	\$2,710.80	13	114	\$107.59	\$1,282.30	) 5	45	\$44.36	\$326.95	2	15	\$43.10	\$810.09	3	44
14:30 - 15:00	\$279.29	\$2,990.09	13	127	\$127.92	\$1,410.22	2 5	50	\$0.00	\$326.95	0	15	\$126.73	\$936.82	7	51
15:00 - 15:30	\$343.35	\$3,333.44	14	141	\$200.04	\$1,610.26	6 6	56	\$0.00	\$326.95	0	15	\$143.31	\$1,080.13	8	59
15:30 - 16:00	\$244.72	\$3,578.16	13	154	\$69.49	\$1,679.75	5	61	\$7.77	\$334.72	1	16	\$154.96	\$1,235.09	6	65
16:00 - 16:30	\$281.40	\$3,859.56	- 11	165	\$52.77	\$1,732.53	2 3	64	\$33.77	\$368.49	2	18	\$117.82	\$1,352.91	4	69
16:30 - 17:00	\$239.97	\$4,099.53	9	174	\$19.00	\$1,751.52	2 1	65	\$90.96	\$459.45	3	21	\$101.10	\$1,454.01	4	73
17:00 - 17:30	\$491.04	\$4,590.57	17	191	\$212.73	\$1,964.25	5	70	\$82.59	\$542.04	4	25	\$181.77	\$1,635.78	7	80
17:30 - 18:00	\$394.35	\$4,984.92	15	206	\$141.95	\$2,106.20	3	73	\$49.64	\$591.68	3	28	\$114.77	\$1,750.55	7	87
18:00 - 18:30	\$381.38	\$5,366.30	15	221	\$72.55	\$2,178.75	2	75	\$67.46	\$659.14	3	- 31	\$223.92	\$1,974.47	9	96
18:30 - 19:00	\$468.45	\$5,834.75	17	238	\$67.91	\$2,246.66	3	78	\$0.00	\$659.14	0	31	\$131.86	\$2,106.33	7	103
19:00 - 19:30	\$55.68	\$5,890.43	3	241	\$23.77	\$2,270.43	8 1	79	\$0.00	\$659.14	0	- 31	\$31.91	\$2,138.24	2	105
19:30 - 20:00	\$68.18	\$5,958.61	5	246	\$2.73	\$2,273.16	1	80	\$0.00	\$659.14	0	- 31	\$65.45	\$2,203.69	4	109
20:00 - 20:30	\$154.27	\$6,112.88	8	254	\$29.45	\$2,302.61	2	82	\$9.95	\$669.09	1	32	\$114.87	\$2,318.56	5	114
20:30 - 21:00	\$117.14	\$6,230.02	4	258	\$66.14	\$2,368.75	1	83	\$0.00	\$669.09	0	32	\$51.00	\$2,369.56	3	117
21:00 - 21:30	\$175.31	\$6,405.33	10	268	\$82.49	\$2,451.24	4 4	87	\$8.59	\$677.68	2	- 34	\$84.23	\$2,453.79	4	121
21:30 - 22:00	\$45.28	\$6,450.61	3	271	\$3.64	\$2,454.88	1	88	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	- 34	\$41.64	\$2,495.43	2	123
22:00 - 22:30	\$75.75	\$6,526.36	4	275	\$0.00	\$2,454.88	8 0	88	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	- 34	\$75.75	\$2,571.18	4	127
22:30 - 23:00	\$23.55	\$6,549.91	2	277	\$0.00	\$2,454.88	0	88	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	- 34	\$23.55	\$2,594.73	2	129
23:00 - 23:30	\$52.53	\$6,602.44	2	279	\$18.58	\$2,473.46	1	89	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	34	\$33.95	\$2,628.68	1	130
23:30 - 24:00	\$210.41	\$6,812.85	9	288	\$0.00	\$2,473.46	0	89	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	- 34	\$53.68	\$2,682.36	3	133
24:00 - 24:30	\$0.00	\$6,812.85	0	288	\$0.00	\$2,473.46	0	89	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	- 34	\$0.00	\$2,682.36	0	133
24:30 - 25:00	\$0.00	\$6,812.85	0	288	\$0.00	\$2,473.48	0	89	\$0.00	\$677.68	0	34	\$0.00	\$2,682.36	0	133